
Term 
Exp Last First Email Rank/

Represent. Type Primary 
Appt. Location Unit/Department/Parish Area

2022 Cooper Richard rcooper@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res SAS Animal Sciences Transgenic Immunology
2022 Gauthier Stuart sgauthier@agcenter.lsu.edu Full Agent Ext Off campus St. Martin Parish Agent
2022 Gautreaux Becky bgautreaux@agcenter.lsu.edu Associate Agent Ext Off campus  Lafourche Parish Assocciate Extension Agent
2022 Hebert Blair bhebert@agcenter.lsu.edu Full Agent Ext Off campus Iberia Parish Extension Agent

2022 Liu Chuanlan clliu@lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res TAM Textiles, Apparel Design, and 
Merchandising  

2022 Orgeron Albert aorgeron@agcenter.lsu.edu Assistant Prof Ext. Ext Off Campus St. James Parish Assistant Proefessor extension
2022 Pousson Bradley bpousson@agcenter.lsu.edu Associate Agent Ext Off Campus Cameron  Parish Associate Extensin Agent

2022 Schafer Mark mschafer@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res Ag Econ Agric Econ and Agribus Rural Sociology 

2022 Theegala Chandra theegala@lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res BAE Biol. & Agric. Eng.

2023 Afton William wafton@agcenter.lsu.edu Associate Agent Ext Off campus St. Tammany Parish Agent
2023 Guo Bei beibeiguo@lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res Exp Stat Experimental Statistics
2023 Lord Nathan nlord@agcenter.lsu.edu Assistant Prof Res NFS Entomology
2023 Powell Ashely apowell@agcenter.lsu.edu Full Agent Ext Off-campus Catahoula Parish Agent
2023 Stair Kristin kstair@lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Ext AEEE Agric Exten Educ Eval Program development / eval.
2023 Stockton Gary gstockton@agcenter.lsu.edu Full Agent Ext Off campus Lincoln Parish Extension Agent
2023 Subramaniam Sathivel ssathivel@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Ext NFS Nutrition & Food Sci.
2023 Swale Daniel dswale@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res Entomology Entomology Sugar cane insect related issues

2024 Dugas Sallye sdugas@agcenter.lsu.edu Associate Agent Ext Off campus Rapides Parish Assoc Extension Agent
2024 Gravois Kenneth kgravois@agcenter.lsu.edu Full Agent Ext Off campus Sugarcane Research station Professor

2024 Harrison Stephen sharrison@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Full Res SPESS Plant. Environmental, & Soil Sciences Plant Breeding 

2024 Singh Raj rsingh@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res Plant Path Plant Pathology and Crop Physiology Plant Diagonostic Center

2024 Stevens Cecilia cstevens@agcenter.lsu.edu Assistant Agent Res Off Campus Scott Research/ Extension Center Assistant agent
2024 Vlosky Richard rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu Full/Assoc Prof Res RNR Renewable Natural Resources Forest Product Marketing

2024 Watts Evelyn egwatts@agcenter.lsu.edu Instructor Res On campus School of Nutrition and Food Sciences Seafood Quality Lab.Assistant 
Professsor

Past Chair Sun Joseph Chang

2022 LSU AgCenter Faculty Council Roster 
(Tentative meeting dates 1/21, 2/18, 3/18, 4/22, 5/20, 6/17, 7/15, 8/19, 9/16, 10/21, 11/18, 12/16 )
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